assessment _id

158-000103401
158-000103401
158-000105303
158-000218201
158-000231300
158-000231303
158-000302200
158-000303401
158-000304202
158-000304204
158-000304401
158-000308301
158-000308302
158-000317200
158-000329200
158-000329402
158-000416200
158-000505300
158-000505300
158-000512200
158-000533100
158-000602402
158-000603305
158-000610200
158-000616400
158-000617401
158-000621201
158-000623301
158-000626301
158-000628202
158-000631201
158-000633101
158-000633102
158-000706300
158-000707201
158-000801401
158-000812400
158-000827100
158-000914200
158-000915401
159-000106401
159-000115101
159-000115101
159-000201201
159-000212302
159-000223201
159-000322201
159-000334101
159-000401401
159-000722101
159-000722203
159-000722204

sale_id

2307886
2432318
2393133
2328109
2443498
2447042
2262272
2331936
2265684
2378191
2376323
2416651
2390940
2332240
2400417
2454078
2343776
2337304
2338790
2259476
2292853
2385442
2455470
2311897
2344284
2337120
2390534
2455660
2376729
2458616
2365297
2369910
2387345
2336971
2363942
2321918
2392435
2284706
2286537
2359074
2345299
2345340
2404376
2249805
2367481
2407202
2435663
2393320
2370733
2325120
2243274
2452497

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

1.09
0.84
0.55
0.36
1.30
1.15
1.07
0.87
1.06
1.06
1.10
1.13
1.13
1.00
0.75
0.95
0.32
0.64
0.64
0.88
1.34
0.71
1.07
0.78
1.10
1.04
0.90
1.01
0.85
0.90
1.36
0.99
0.85
1.05
2.00
1.27
0.84
1.00
1.19
1.26
1.12
1.50
1.40
1.10
0.93
0.99
0.84
1.10
0.90
1.58
0.90
0.65



159-000722402
159-000722403
159-000819302
159-000831203
159-000908101
159-000935100
159-000935101
159-000935103
159-000935105
159-000935105
159R0-404001000

2338125
2364562
2386255
2289102
2393160
2437143
2340824
2444997
2283584
2362767
2379249

Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved

0.98
0.69
0.88
0.60
0.88
2.34
1.07
0.59
2.12
0.72
1.03



